Swim Wars

Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 20
27.4.2025. - 9:15

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
E

DIMKIC, Isidora
GERDEJ, Nija
SEGEL, Janja
KREVS, Emma
VUCKOVIC, Milica
NAGLIC, Lara
PODRZAVNIK, Zara
LIPOGLAVSEK, Tjasa
9. GRUJIC, Nevena
10. MASIC, Nina

11. CORSOVIC, Milica
12. TANASKOSKA, Katja
13. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
14. DOMIC, Ivona

15. RIHTMAN, Ava Luna
16. SMOKVINA, Petra
17. LEHMANN, Siena
18. PAJINTAR, Blaza
19. POTEMINA, Alisa
20. KNEZEVIC, Matea
21. POLJAK, Andrea
22. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja
23. TEPIC, Anastasija
24. RESANOVIC, Una
25. ZUNGULOVA, Bela
26. VALANTIC, Mojca
27. SIMBOVSKI, Masa
28. MITROVIC, Jana
29. BRESAN SEMIC, Seli
30. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria
31. PETROVIC, Dunja
32. RACIC, Teodora
33. TODOROVIC, Jana
34. POPOVIC, Mila

35. KUNSTIC, Masa
36. SIMON, Sara

37. ALOMEROVIC, Irina
38. JURETIC, Eva

39. BAJIC, Sara

40. BOSNIC, Marija
41. BUKVA, Katarina
42. VRANJES, Sofija
43. KOSORIC, Isidora
44, ROSIC, Ksenija

45. NOVOVIC, Ana

46. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika
47. BELLI, Maria

48. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
49. KAVIC, Masa

50. SIKIMIC, Kaca

51. HRISTOV, Sofija

NogkrowbdpE

GR.

03
07
01
08
02
09
08
08
07
08
11
08
12
11
09
10
09
08
10
09
09
12
07
10
06
11
11
09
09
06
11
07
08
09
11
09
11
10
11
09
12
07
12
12
10
09
13
10
09
11
09

11. April

PK FuZinar Ravne

PK FuZinar Ravne

PK Triglav Kranj

11. April

PK Triglav Kranj

PK FuZinar Ravne

PK llirija Ljubljana
Partizan

11. April

11. April

PK Skopje

11. April

PK llirija Ljubljana

PK llirija Ljubljana

Jug

PK Ljubljana

PK Triglav Kranj

PK llirija Ljubljana
Partizan

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Crvena Zvezda

Olymp - Banja Luka
Olimp

PK Skopje

PK Nova Gorica

11. April

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK Nova Gorica

Olymp - Banja Luka

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11. April

PK Ljubljana

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Olimp

PK Nova Gorica

22. April, BL

Olymp - Banja Luka

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK Borac

Olymp - Banja Luka

PK "BPK" Bgd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Olymp - Banja Luka

SC Hakoah Wien

11. April

Olymp - Banja Luka

PK Borac

11. April

Vreme R1Bodova

31.29+0,67
31.62+0,66
31.67+0,73
31.77+0,71
31.88+0,59
31.89+0,72
31.95+0,68
31.95+0,67
32.06+0,75
32.11+0,66
32.12+0,74
32.50+0,72
32.97

33.07+0,76
33.28+0,71
33.37+0,72
33.42+0,68
33.43+0,75
33.61+0,60
33.68+0,68
33.78+0,69
33.95+0,82
34.06+0,77
34.25+0,74
34.37+0,77
34.44+0,62
34.50+0,76
34.64

34.69+0,72
34.93+0,68
35.20+0,72
35.49+0,81
35.70+0,67
35.99+0,67
36.21+0,71
36.29+0,79
36.54

36.93+0,77
37.10+0,77
37.25+0,78
37.27+0,73
37.35+0,68
37.38

37.59

38.18+0,78
38.25+0,69
38.51+0,74
38.67+0,71
39.44+0,80
39.55+0,76
39.66+0,75

632
612
610
604
598
597
594
594
588
585
584
564
540
535
525
521
519
518
510
507
502
495
490
482
477
474
471
466
464
454
444
433
425
415
408
405
397
384
379
374
374
371
371
364
348
346
339
335
315
313
310
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 20, Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back, Prelim, E

Rang

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

ONo O~ WNE

VLAJIC, Teodora
TANKO, Lucija
SMALC, Nina
ANICIC, Ana
TOPAL, Dunja
PANIC, Minja
CULUM, Sofija
SIJERCIC, Nadya
SEPER, Nadja
MATIC, Mila
NIKIC, Nadja
PAVLOVIC, Ivona
DELIC, Ivna
SAVIC, Tamara
SIFRER, Niona
GAJIC, Ana
VISEKRUNA, Sofija
VRBAN, Lucia
MISIC, Mia

EGIC, Marija
CENANOVIC, Dzejla
COLIC, Anastasija
GUDALDO, Elena
BAJIC, Ksenija
PETKOVIC, Dunja
JANKOVIC, Marija
MITROVIC, Sara
BAJIC, Kalina

NAGLIC, Lara
RIHTMAN, Ava Luna
SMOKVINA, Petra
LEHMANN, Siena
POTEMINA, Alisa
KNEZEVIC, Matea
POLJAK, Andrea
RESANOQVIC, Una
MITROVIC, Jana

BRESAN SEMIC, Seli

POPOVIC, Mila
SIMON, Sara

JURETIC, Eva
BOSNIC, Marija
NOVOVIC, Ana

DJERMANOVIC, Veronika

STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
KAVIC, Masa
HRISTOV, Sofija
VLAJIC, Teodora
TOPAL, Dunja

G.R.

09 11. April

13 PKRibnica

13 PKRibnica

12 Delfin - Laktasi

09 Olimp

12 PK Borac

14  Olymp - Banja Luka

13 Bosna, SA

16  Aquafit, SA

14  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
14  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

14  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
11 Zrinjski, MO

13 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
12 SD Delfin Ljubljana

14  Delfin - Laktasi

08  22. April, BL

13  PK Arena 2015

13 Olymp - Banja Luka

13 22. April, BL

16  Aquafit, SA

14 Olymp - Banja Luka

13 22. April, BL

14 22. April, BL

17 Olymp - Banja Luka

17 Olymp - Banja Luka

17 Olymp - Banja Luka

16 22. April, BL

09 PK Triglav Kranj
09 PKllirija Ljubljana
10  Jug

09 PKLjubliana

10  PKllirija Ljubljana

09 Partizan
09 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
10 Olimp

09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

09 PK Nova Gorica

09 11. April

09  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
10 PK Nova Gorica

09 Olymp - Banja Luka

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

09 Olymp - Banja Luka

10  11. April

09 Olymp - Banja Luka
09  11. April

09 11. April

09 Olimp

Vreme R1Bodova

39.79+0,94 307
39.95+0,70 303
40.23+0,70 297
40.52+0,77 291
40.94+0,81 282
41.95+0,77 262
42.01+0,72 261
42.09+0,80 259
42.47+0,68 252
43.08+0,78 242
43.15+0,86 241
43.18+0,76 240
43.65+1,04 233
43.74+1,14 231
45.29+0,73 208
46.48+0,72 192
46.49+0,87 192
46.78+0,79 189
47.05+0,71 186
51.88+0,92 138
51.97 138
52.12+0,88 136
52.41+0,94 134
52.82+0,93 131
53.33+0,71 127
53.95+1,07 123
58.02+0,69 99
1:21.78+0,96 35

31.89+0,72 597
33.28+0,71 525
33.37+0,72 521
33.42+0,68 519
33.61+0,60 510
33.68+0,68 507
33.78+0,69 502
34.25+0,74 482
34.64 466
34.69+0,72 464
35.99+0,67 415
36.29+0,79 405
36.93+0,77 384
37.25+0,78 374
38.18+0,78 348
38.25+0,69 346
38.67+0,71 335
39.44+0,80 315
39.66+0,75 310
39.79+0,94 307
40.94+0,81 282
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Swim Wars

Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 20, Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back, Prelim

C

ok wnpE

©CoNoOA~WNE

CORSOQVIC, Milica
ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
DOMIC, Ivona
RADOVANOVIC, Nadja
VALANTIC, Mojca
SIMBOVSKI, Masa
PETROVIC, Dunja
KUNSTIC, Masa
ALOMEROVIC, Irina
BAJIC, Sara
BUKVA, Katarina
KOSORIC, Isidora
ROSIC, Ksenija
SIKIMIC, Kaca
ANICIC, Ana
PANIC, Minja
DELIC, Ivna
SIFRER, Niona

BELLI, Maria
TANKO, Lucija
SMALC, Nina
CULUM, Sofija
SIJERCIC, Nadya
MATIC, Mila
NIKIC, Nadja
PAVLOVIC, Ivona
SAVIC, Tamara
GAJIC, Ana

. VRBAN, Lucia

MISIC, Mia

EGIC, Marija
COLIC, Anastasija
GUDALO, Elena
BAJIC, Ksenija

SEPER, Nadja
CENANOVIC, Dzejla
PETKOVIC, Dunja
JANKOVIC, Marija
MITROVIC, Sara
BAJIC, Kalina

11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12

13
13
13
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
14

16
16
17
17
17
16

11. April

11. April

PK llirija Ljubljana
Crvena Zvezda

PK Nova Gorica

11. April

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK Ljubljana

Olimp

22. April, BL

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Olymp - Banja Luka

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK Borac

Delfin - Laktasi

PK Borac

Zrinjski, MO

SD Delfin Ljubljana

SC Hakoah Wien
PK Ribnica

PK Ribnica

Olymp - Banja Luka
Bosna, SA

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

Delfin - Laktasi

PK Arena 2015
Olymp - Banja Luka
22. April, BL

Olymp - Banja Luka
22. April, BL

22. April, BL

Aquafit, SA
Aquafit, SA

Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
22. April, BL

32.12+0,74 584
32.97 540
33.07+0,76 535
33.95+0,82 495
34.44+0,62 474
34.50+0,76 471
35.20+0,72 444
36.21+0,71 408
36.54 397
37.10+0,77 379
37.27+0,73 374
37.38 371
37.59 364
39.55+0,76 313
40.52+0,77 291
41.95+0,77 262
43.65+1,04 233
45.29+0,73 208

38.51+0,74 339
39.95+0,70 303
40.23+0,70 297
42.01+0,72 261
42.09+0,80 259
43.08+0,78 242
43.15+0,86 241
43.18+0,76 240
43.74+1,14 231
46.48+0,72 192
46.78+0,79 189
47.05+0,71 186
51.88+0,92 138
52.12+0,88 136
52.41+0,94 134
52.82+0,93 131

42.47+0,68 252
51.97 138
53.33+0,71 127
53.95+1,07 123
58.02+0,69 99
1:21.78+0,96 35
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